
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Tom Adams - (1114401) - Deepings SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.71 568 F 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Deepings 1

1:00.06 558 H 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Deepings 1

1:00.91 535 F 27/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Deepings 1

1:01.04 531 H 21/10/17 Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet Nottingham Deepings 1

1:01.32 524 H 16/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Deepings 1

1:01.38 522 H 13/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Deepings 1

1:01.53 519 F 13/05/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Deepings 1

1:01.57 518 H 13/05/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Deepings 1

1:01.68 515 H 27/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Deepings 1

1:01.71 514 H 18/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3 Sheffield Deepings 1

1:01.80 512 H 28/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Deepings 1

1:01.87 510  21/01/18 9e Trophe National des Hortillons Amiens, France  1

1:01.95 508 H 07/10/17 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Deepings 1

1:01.99 507 H 07/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Deepings 1

1:02.12 504 H 19/04/19 CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019 Norwich Deepings 1

1:02.13 504 H 14/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Deepings 1

1:02.38 498 F 19/04/19 CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019 Norwich Deepings 1

1:03.10 481  21/01/18 9e Trophe National des Hortillons Amiens, France  1

1:03.13 480 H 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Deepings 1

1:03.18 479 F 21/10/17 Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet Nottingham Deepings 1

1:03.55 471 H 04/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Deepings 1

1:03.68 468 H 17/12/16 Northampton Winter Festival Corby Deepings 3

1:03.80 465 F 14/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Deepings 1

1:03.99 461 H 02/07/16 50m Netherlands Invitational Meet Eindhoven Deepings 1

1:04.09 459 H 21/12/19 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby Deepings 1

1:05.13 437 H 30/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Deepings 1

1:08.76 371 H 16/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1
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1:08.76 371 H 16/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

1:09.13 366 F 31/05/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

1:10.17 349  05/07/15 17th Netherlands Invitational Meet L1 2015 Eindhoven Deepings 1

1:10.33 347 H 31/05/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

1:18.59 249 H 12/07/14 Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Deepings 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.09 459 H 21/12/19 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby Deepings 1

1:01.71 514 H 18/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3 Sheffield Deepings 1

1:02.38 498 F 19/04/19 CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019 Norwich Deepings 1

1:02.12 504 H 19/04/19 CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019 Norwich Deepings 1

1:01.99 507 H 07/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Deepings 1

1:03.13 480 H 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Deepings 1

1:03.80 465 F 14/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Deepings 1

1:02.13 504 H 14/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Deepings 1

1:03.10 481  21/01/18 9e Trophe National des Hortillons Amiens, France  1

1:01.87 510  21/01/18 9e Trophe National des Hortillons Amiens, France  1

1:01.38 522 H 13/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Deepings 1

1:01.32 524 H 16/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Deepings 1

1:03.55 471 H 04/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Deepings 1

1:03.18 479 F 21/10/17 Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet Nottingham Deepings 1

1:01.04 531 H 21/10/17 Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet Nottingham Deepings 1

1:01.95 508 H 07/10/17 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Deepings 1

59.71 568 F 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Deepings 1

1:00.06 558 H 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Deepings 1

1:00.91 535 F 27/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Deepings 1

1:01.68 515 H 27/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Deepings 1

1:01.53 519 F 13/05/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Deepings 1

1:01.57 518 H 13/05/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Deepings 1

1:01.80 512 H 28/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Deepings 1

1:03.68 468 H 17/12/16 Northampton Winter Festival Corby Deepings 3

1:03.99 461 H 02/07/16 50m Netherlands Invitational Meet Eindhoven Deepings 1

1:05.13 437 H 30/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Deepings 1

1:10.17 349  05/07/15 17th Netherlands Invitational Meet L1 2015 Eindhoven Deepings 1

1:09.13 366 F 31/05/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

1:10.33 347 H 31/05/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

1:08.76 371 H 16/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

1:18.59 249 H 12/07/14 Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Deepings 3
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